
LOT C2
IN OR 2163/188
COASTAL COTTAGES PBK 8/161

LASHLEY ROBIN L
1556 COASTAL COTTAGE LANE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1612-00C2-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1211.00

01/04/2018 DJ 0.00 115,000 0 0 115,000

STANDARD
2

288,604
1,320

115,000
404,924
126,800
278,124

HX HB 50,000
228,124
404,924

0

309,010

2163/0188 12/05/2017 WD Q I 02 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W R HOWELL COMPANY

LASHLEY ROBIN L

2125/0850 6/07/2017 WD U V 37 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COTTAGES AT COASTAL O

W R HOWELL COMPANY
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20171585 CO ISSUED 0 12/04/2018

20171585 NEW CONSTR 198,019 05/24/2017

2018HX Base Yr

1556 COASTAL COTTAGE LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0320 11 1,820 170.3280 161.81 294,494 2017 2017 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 TOWNHOUSE – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1586

BAS 1,130 100 1,130 179,188

FGR 264 55 145 22,993

FOP 36 30 11 1,744

FOP 66 30 20 3,171

FST 92 55 51 8,087

FUS 456 100 456 72,309

STP 6 10 1 159

STR 60 10 6 952

2,110 1,820 288,604

BAS=[YR=2017] W27 FOP=[YR=2017] W11 S6 E11 N6$ S6 W11 S28
FOP=[YR=2017] S6 E2 STP=[YR=2017] S2 E3 N2 W3$ E4 N6 W6$ E6
S6 E20 N2 FGR=[YR=2017] E12 N22 W12 S22$ N22 E12 N16$ PTR=E15
FUS=[YR=2017] E12 STR=[YR=2017] E4 S15 FST=[YR=2017] S23 W4
N23 E4$ W4 N15$ S38 W12 N38$ W15$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 12 4 48.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 97 466

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 11 8 88.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 97 854

1,320

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 115,000.00 115,000.00 115,000


